

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1967 of 2019

Smt. Sushila Yadav **Versus** Arjun Chandrakar

2	
06.01.2020	Shri Sumit Shrivastava, counsel for the Appellants. None for Respondent No.1, though served. Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for Respondent No.2. Post this matter after two weeks for consideration on I.A. No.1/2019 (an application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal). Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

Deepti Jha