



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1967 of 2019

SMT. SUSHILA YADAV *versus* ARJUN CHANDRAKAR

01/05/2025	Mr. Sunil Sahu, Advocate for the Appellant(s). Mr. Pradeep Singh Rathore, Advocate for Respondent No. 1. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for Respondent No. 2. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant(s), list this matter after summer vacation, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	